

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 2586 of 2019
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR PRODUCTION OF ADDITIONAL EVIDENCES)
NO. 1 of 2019
In R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 2586 of 2019
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 2587 of 2019
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR PRODUCTION OF ADDITIONAL EVIDENCES)
NO. 1 of 2019
In R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 2587 of 2019
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 2588 of 2019
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR PRODUCTION OF ADDITIONAL EVIDENCES)
NO. 1 of 2019
In R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 2588 of 2019
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR PRODUCTION OF ADDITIONAL EVIDENCES)
NO. 1 of 2019
In R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 2589 of 2019
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 2589 of 2019
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 2590 of 2019
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR PRODUCTION OF ADDITIONAL EVIDENCES)
NO. 1 of 2019
In R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 2590 of 2019
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 2591 of 2019
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR PRODUCTION OF ADDITIONAL EVIDENCES)
NO. 1 of 2019
In R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 2591 of 2019
With
R/CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2978 of 2019
With
R/CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2979 of 2019
With
R/CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2980 of 2019
With
R/CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2981 of 2019

With
R/CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2982 of 2019
With
R/CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2983 of 2019
With
R/CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2984 of 2019
With
R/CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2985 of 2019
With
R/CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2986 of 2019
With
R/CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2988 of 2019
With
R/CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2989 of 2019
With
R/CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2990 of 2019

=====

SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Versus

LH OF LADHA HARJIBHAI BHIJABHAI LADHABHAI

=====

Appearance:

MR PR NANAVALI(508) for the Appellant(s) No. 1

GOVERNMENT PLEADER(1) for the Defendant(s) No. 2

UNSERVED EXPIRED (N)(9) for the Defendant(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: **HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE N.V.ANJARIA**

and

HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. SUPEHIA

Date : 27/01/2021

ORAL ORDER

(PER : HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE N.V.ANJARIA)

Since several of the respondents shown to have been expired, learned advocate Mr. Premal Nanavati seeks time to take necessary steps to put house in order.

Stand over to 9.3.2021.

(N.V.ANJARIA, J)

(A. S. SUPEHIA, J)

Manshi